
3 Net 1 Gross Team Game

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome To ParTo Par TotalTotal PursePurse

1 Guzman, Leslie + Clark, Randy + Cagwin, Steve + Campbell, Robert + Larson, CraigGuzman, Leslie + Clark, Randy + Cagwin, Steve + Campbell, Robert + Larson, Craig
Gold Mountain Golf Club

-16 272 $400.00

2 Holm, Sean + Boyle, Brian + Murphy, Oakley + Proulx, David + Turchin, MichaelHolm, Sean + Boyle, Brian + Murphy, Oakley + Proulx, David + Turchin, Michael -15 273 $200.00

3 Malley, Michael + Singletary, Chuck + Kelpman, Jarod + Westmoreland, Jensen + Williams, BobMalley, Michael + Singletary, Chuck + Kelpman, Jarod + Westmoreland, Jensen + Williams, Bob -9 279 $100.00

4 Toigo, Breanne + O'Neill, Jim + Miller, Joel + Cooper, Ryan + Stallard, GregToigo, Breanne + O'Neill, Jim + Miller, Joel + Cooper, Ryan + Stallard, Greg -7 281 $0.00

5 Knowles, Mark + Sawyer, Mike + Logan, Joe + Mathews, Jeremy + Bekeny, BrianKnowles, Mark + Sawyer, Mike + Logan, Joe + Mathews, Jeremy + Bekeny, Brian
Gold Mountain Golf Club

-6 282 $0.00

6 Williams, Trevin + Rockey, Kelly + Hill-Lester, Tanner + Graber, Daniel + Webb, BraydenWilliams, Trevin + Rockey, Kelly + Hill-Lester, Tanner + Graber, Daniel + Webb, Brayden -5 283 $0.00

7 Matheny, Daryl + Keough, Chris + Burkhart, Mark + McCormick, Raymond + Kroll, EdMatheny, Daryl + Keough, Chris + Burkhart, Mark + McCormick, Raymond + Kroll, Ed -4 284 $0.00

8 Cary, Travis + Stordahl, Lee + Becker, John + Sholberg, Jon + Zutler, AndyCary, Travis + Stordahl, Lee + Becker, John + Sholberg, Jon + Zutler, Andy
Gold Mountain Golf Club

E 288 $0.00

9 Bitow, Neil + White, Bill + Frederick, Chris + Mapes, James + Bitow, JohnBitow, Neil + White, Bill + Frederick, Chris + Mapes, James + Bitow, John +1 289 $0.00

10 Bjorke, Bjorn + Hammer, Adam + Bogus, Greg + Mullins, MarcBjorke, Bjorn + Hammer, Adam + Bogus, Greg + Mullins, Marc +6 294 $0.00

11 Sitton, John + Speer, Michael + Ramos, Shannon + Ramos, Rich + Sharp, KristenSitton, John + Speer, Michael + Ramos, Shannon + Ramos, Rich + Sharp, Kristen
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+7 295 $0.00

12 Reyes, Luis + Sargent, Daniel + Clark, Ian + Stephens, Jesse + Boylard, DirkReyes, Luis + Sargent, Daniel + Clark, Ian + Stephens, Jesse + Boylard, Dirk +10 298 $0.00

13 Larson, Kyle + Murphy, Dennis + Blankenship, David + Field, AaronLarson, Kyle + Murphy, Dennis + Blankenship, David + Field, Aaron +28 316 $0.00

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $700.00$700.00

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537772751781632533
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306406
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306412
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306410
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306407
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306415
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306411
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306405
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420090751971
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306414
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306409
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306404
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306413
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551420124306408


Net Captain Side Game - Captain Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Bjorke, BjornBjorke, Bjorn -3 69

T1 Bitow, NeilBitow, Neil E 72

T1 Knowles, MarkKnowles, Mark E 72

T1 Holm, SeanHolm, Sean E 72

T1 Malley, MichaelMalley, Michael E 72

-- Matheny, DarylMatheny, Daryl +3 75

-- Guzman, LeslieGuzman, Leslie +8 80

-- Larson, KyleLarson, Kyle +9 81

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537778317388159514
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769595
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769598
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769599
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769597
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769596
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769592
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769593
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551522431769594


Gross Captain Side Game - Captain Division

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Bjorke, BjornBjorke, Bjorn -5 67

-- Bitow, NeilBitow, Neil -1 71

-- Knowles, MarkKnowles, Mark E 72

-- Holm, SeanHolm, Sean +2 74

-- Malley, MichaelMalley, Michael +4 76

2 Matheny, DarylMatheny, Daryl +5 77

T3 Larson, KyleLarson, Kyle +11 83

T3 Guzman, LeslieGuzman, Leslie +11 83

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537778314703804953
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479795
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479798
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479799
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479797
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479796
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479792
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479794
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551497903479793


Gross Flight A - Am Division Flight A

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Larson, CraigLarson, Craig -6 66 $45.00

2 Murphy, OakleyMurphy, Oakley -3 69 $25.00

-- Hill-Lester, TannerHill-Lester, Tanner -3 69 $0.00

-- Boyle, BrianBoyle, Brian +1 73

3 Clark, IanClark, Ian +2 74 $15.00

4 Keough, ChrisKeough, Chris +3 75

5 Stordahl, LeeStordahl, Lee +6 78

-- Westmoreland, JensenWestmoreland, Jensen +6 78

T6 Frederick, ChrisFrederick, Chris +7 79

-- Sawyer, MikeSawyer, Mike +7 79

T6 Turchin, MichaelTurchin, Michael +7 79

-- Clark, RandyClark, Randy
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+7 79

-- White, BillWhite, Bill +8 80

T8 Sholberg, JonSholberg, Jon
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+9 81

T8 Sargent, DanielSargent, Daniel +9 81

-- Ramos, RichRamos, Rich +11 83

-- Hammer, AdamHammer, Adam +11 83

-- Cooper, RyanCooper, Ryan +11 83

10 Logan, JoeLogan, Joe +12 84

11 Burkhart, MarkBurkhart, Mark +13 85

-- McCormick, RaymondMcCormick, Raymond +13 85

-- Mapes, JamesMapes, James +15 87

12 Webb, BraydenWebb, Brayden +17 89

-- Campbell, RobertCampbell, Robert
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+19 91

13 Boylard, DirkBoylard, Dirk +38 110

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $85.00$85.00

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537780025845619228
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126864
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126871
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126868
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126870
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126874
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572427
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572424
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126867
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126877
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126879
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126872
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572430
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126876
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572425
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126873
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572426
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126866
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126865
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126880
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572428
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572429
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126878
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126869
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591352572431
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551591386126875


Net Flight A - Am Division Flight A

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Larson, CraigLarson, Craig -7 65

1 Hill-Lester, TannerHill-Lester, Tanner -5 67 $45.00

2 Boyle, BrianBoyle, Brian -4 68 $25.00

3 Westmoreland, JensenWestmoreland, Jensen -3 69 $15.00

T4 Sawyer, MikeSawyer, Mike -2 70

T4 Clark, RandyClark, Randy
Gold Mountain Golf Club

-2 70

-- Clark, IanClark, Ian -1 71

-- Murphy, OakleyMurphy, Oakley -1 71

-- Frederick, ChrisFrederick, Chris E 72

6 White, BillWhite, Bill E 72

-- Keough, ChrisKeough, Chris +1 73

T7 Ramos, RichRamos, Rich +2 74

T7 Hammer, AdamHammer, Adam +2 74

T7 Cooper, RyanCooper, Ryan +2 74

-- Sholberg, JonSholberg, Jon
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+3 75

-- Logan, JoeLogan, Joe +3 75

-- Turchin, MichaelTurchin, Michael +4 76

10 McCormick, RaymondMcCormick, Raymond +4 76

-- Stordahl, LeeStordahl, Lee +5 77

-- Sargent, DanielSargent, Daniel +5 77

-- Burkhart, MarkBurkhart, Mark +6 78

11 Mapes, JamesMapes, James +8 80

12 Campbell, RobertCampbell, Robert
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+10 82

-- Webb, BraydenWebb, Brayden +17 89

-- Boylard, DirkBoylard, Dirk +38 110

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $85.00$85.00

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537780027925994013
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501225
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501229
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501231
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501228
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636651055672
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501223
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501235
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501232
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636651055670
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636651055669
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501220
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501219
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501227
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501226
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501218
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636651055673
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501233
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501222
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501217
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501234
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501221
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636651055671
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501224
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501230
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551636617501236


Gross Flight B - Am Division Flight B

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Cagwin, SteveCagwin, Steve
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+10 82 $45.00

2 Graber, DanielGraber, Daniel +11 83 $25.00

3 Blankenship, DavidBlankenship, David +12 84 $15.00

-- Speer, MichaelSpeer, Michael +13 85

4 Zutler, AndyZutler, Andy +14 86

-- Bekeny, BrianBekeny, Brian
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+14 86

T5 Proulx, DavidProulx, David +15 87

T5 Kroll, EdKroll, Ed +15 87

-- Miller, JoelMiller, Joel +17 89

7 O'Neill, JimO'Neill, Jim +17 89

8 Rockey, KellyRockey, Kelly +19 91

-- Williams, BobWilliams, Bob +20 92

9 Mullins, MarcMullins, Marc +21 93

-- Singletary, ChuckSingletary, Chuck +21 93

-- Bogus, GregBogus, Greg +23 95

10 Stallard, GregStallard, Greg +23 95

-- Becker, JohnBecker, John +24 96

-- Ramos, ShannonRamos, Shannon +25 97

T11 Sharp, KristenSharp, Kristen
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+27 99

T11 Mathews, JeremyMathews, Jeremy +27 99

-- Kelpman, JarodKelpman, Jarod +32 104

-- Field, AaronField, Aaron +33 105

-- Stephens, JesseStephens, Jesse +40 112

13 Bitow, JohnBitow, John +46 118

-- Murphy, DennisMurphy, Dennis +54 126

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $85.00$85.00

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537781384330353183
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152473
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706918
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706910
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152469
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152468
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706923
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706919
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152472
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152475
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152474
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706917
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706916
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706913
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706914
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706912
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706908
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152467
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152470
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753219152471
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706922
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706915
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706911
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706920
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706921
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551753252706909


Net Flight B - Am Division Flight B

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

T1 Bekeny, BrianBekeny, Brian
Gold Mountain Golf Club

-1 71 $35.00

T1 Singletary, ChuckSingletary, Chuck -1 71 $35.00

T3 Speer, MichaelSpeer, Michael E 72 $15.00

-- Graber, DanielGraber, Daniel E 72

T3 Bogus, GregBogus, Greg E 72

-- Blankenship, DavidBlankenship, David E 72

-- Cagwin, SteveCagwin, Steve
Gold Mountain Golf Club

E 72

T5 Williams, BobWilliams, Bob +2 74

T5 Field, AaronField, Aaron +2 74

T5 Miller, JoelMiller, Joel +2 74

-- Kroll, EdKroll, Ed +2 74

-- Zutler, AndyZutler, Andy +3 75

-- Proulx, DavidProulx, David +3 75

T8 Ramos, ShannonRamos, Shannon +4 76

T8 Stephens, JesseStephens, Jesse +4 76

-- O'Neill, JimO'Neill, Jim +5 77

-- Rockey, KellyRockey, Kelly +7 79

10 Becker, JohnBecker, John +8 80

-- Stallard, GregStallard, Greg +8 80

-- Mullins, MarcMullins, Marc +9 81

-- Sharp, KristenSharp, Kristen
Gold Mountain Golf Club

+11 83

11 Kelpman, JarodKelpman, Jarod +14 86

12 Murphy, DennisMurphy, Dennis +15 87

-- Mathews, JeremyMathews, Jeremy +17 89

-- Bitow, JohnBitow, John +21 93

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $85.00$85.00

2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC2017 Columbia Fall Series @ Gold Mountain GC
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3537781386880490016
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795140
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795131
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240686
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795135
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795129
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240695
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240690
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240696
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240692
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240689
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240685
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795136
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240687
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795137
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240691
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795134
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240684
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240693
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795130
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240688
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795132
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797041240694
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795139
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3569551797074795138
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